

Condiments
Table of Contents

Captains Salad Dressing1
Cranberry Sauce3
Garlic Butter4
Sour Cream.....5
Tartar Sauce.....6

Captains Salad Dressing

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 2 oz				
Amount Per Serving				
Calories 110				
Calories from Fat 64				
	Total Fat 7.1g	11%	Total Carb. 12.4g	
	Sat. Fat 1.1g	6%	Dietary Fiber 0.6g	3%
	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 6.2g	
	Cholest. 3.2mg	1%	Protein 0g	
	Sodium 575.3mg	24%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 11% • Chol 1% • Sat Fat 6%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: DRESSING FF RANCH BTL KENS (water, buttermilk, vinegar, maltodextrin, sugar, salt, cellulose gel and cellulose gum, contains less than 2% of garlic, carrageenan, xanthan gum, titanium dioxide, sour cream solids (milk), monosodium glutamate, spices, potassium sorbate and calcium disodium EDTA as preservatives, lactic acid, citric acid, natural flavor (milk), sorbic acid), Light Ranch Dressing Cups (water, buttermilk (cultured pasteurized skim milk and milk, sodium citrate and salt), corn syrup, soybean oil, maltodextrin, ranch seasonings and spices (salt, modified food starch, monosodium glutamate, sugar, dried garlic, dried onion, natural and artificial flavor [included milk, soybean], whey protein concentrate, corn syrup, spices, xanthan gum, sorbic acid and calcium disodium EDTA as preservatives, citric acid, calcium stearate), high fructose corn syrup, contains less than 2% of egg yolks, salt, distilled vinegar, food starch-modified, phosphoric acid, cultured buttermilk solids, whey solids, sodium benzoate and potassium sorbate (as preservatives), artificial color, propylene glycol alginate, xanthan gum, lactic acid, natural flavor (includes milk), calcium disodium EDTA added to protect flavor), DRESSING CNTRY FRENCH BTL KENS (soybean oil, sugar, water, distilled vinegar, cider vinegar, tomato paste, honey, less than 2% of salt, spice, xanthan gum, onion, garlic, beet powder (color)), DRESSING FRENCH CREAMY PKT (soybean oil, high fructose corn syrup, water, vinegar, salt, contains less than 2% of

wey (from milk), modified food starch, paprika, with sorbic acid and calcium disodium EDTA as preservatives, polysorbate 60, dried garlic, xanthan gum, guar gum, yellow 6, yellow 5, natural flavor).

ALLERGENS:

Cranberry Sauce

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 1 each	Total Fat 0g	0%	Total Carb. 13.7g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0.5g	2%
Calories 55	Trans Fat --- g		Sugars 8.9g	
Calories from Fat 0	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0g	
	Sodium 7.9mg	0%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 0% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: SAUCE CRANBERRY JELLIED CAN (cranberries, high fructose corn syrup, water, corn syrup, citric acid), Cranberry Sauce (cranberries, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, water)

ALLERGENS:

Garlic Butter

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 1/4 OZ	Total Fat 5.6g	9%	Total Carb. 0.3g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 1g	5%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Calories 52	Trans Fat 1.5g		Sugars 0g	
Calories from Fat 50	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0.1g	
	Sodium 55.9mg	2%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 9% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 5%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: MARGARINE VEG COLOR PRINT (liquid and partially hydrogenated soybean oil, water, salt, soy lecithin, vegetable mono and diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added, whey), SEASON GARLIC POWDER (garlic powder), SEASON PARSLEY FLAKES (parsley flakes)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Soybeans

Sour Cream

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 1 OZ				
Amount Per Serving				
Calories 21				
Calories from Fat 0				
	Total Fat 0g	0%	Total Carb. 4.5g	
	Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 0.1g	
	Cholest. 1.3mg	0%	Protein 0.9g	
	Sodium 40.8mg	2%		
	Cals • Prot 1% • Carb			
	Fat 0% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: Sour Cream Cups nonfat (cultured nonfat milk, food starch-modified, whey protein concentrate, less than 2% of each of the following: cream, maltodextrin, food starch, artificial color, potassium sorbate (a preservative), cultured dextrose, sodium phosphate, guar gum, locust bean gum, carrageenan, gellan gum, vitamin A palmitate), SOUR CREAM FAT FREE (skim milk, milk, nonfat dry milk, modified food starch (waxy maize), lactic acid, gelatin, sodium phosphate, propylene glycol monoester, titanium dioxide, dextrose, starter distillate, natural diacetyl, butyric acid, caproic acid, propionic acid, salt, citric acid, locust bean gum, agar, gellan gum, xanthan gum, acetic acid, skim milk with standard dairy cultures, potassium sorbate (a preservative), and vitamin A palmitate)

ALLERGENS: Milk

Tartar Sauce

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 1 OZ	Total Fat 3.6g	6%	Total Carb. 3.9g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 0.4g	2%	Dietary Fiber 0.1g	0%
Calories 54	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 3.1g	
Calories from Fat 32	Cholest. 3.5mg	1%	Protein 0.1g	
	Sodium 200.6mg	8%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 6% • Chol 1% • Sat Fat 2%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: DRESSING MIRACLE WHIP PAIL (soybean oil, water, vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, egg yolks, modified food starch, salt, mustard flour, paprika, spice, natural flavor, dried garlic), SAUCE TARTAR PKTS (soybean oil, sweet relish (pickles [cucumbers, salt, calcium chloride], sugar, distilled white vinegar, xanthan gum, alum, natural flavors, spice), water, distilled white vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, egg yolks, salt, modified corn starch, mustard flour, lemon juice concentrate, xanthan gum, onion powder, titanium dioxide, spice, calcium disodium EDTA added to protect flavor), RELISH SWEET PICKLE GAL (cucumbers, sugar, vinegar, salt, spices, potassium sorbate (preservative), xanthan gum, yellow 5, polysorbate 80), JUICE LEMON (filtered water, lemon juice concentrate, sodium bisulfite (preservatives), sodium benzoate (preservative), and lemon oil)

ALLERGENS: Eggs, Soybeans